Labella has submitted the Part “B” plan for the next phase of solid waste disposal (Phase 4) at the 

Louisa County Sanitary Landfill to the County of Louisa General Services Department for review 
and will then be submitted to DEQ

2. The Landfill hosted a Household Hazardous Waste Day event on May 3rd, 2025. Two-hundred 
forty-two (242) vehicles participated in the drive through event to recycle household items that 
are not accepted on any other day at the Louisa County Sanitary Landfill.  

3. The Department submitted to DEQ its SWIA Recycling Rate Report for calendar year 2024, which